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PÚBLICA
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1 MOQUEGUA DRE MOQUEGUA 04435919 MADUEÑO GONZALES JHON NELSON MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 6 18.00 88.00 106.00

2 MOQUEGUA DRE MOQUEGUA 00445196 HUARINO ACHO VIDAL TACNA UGEL TACNA 5 18.00 80.00 98.00

3 MOQUEGUA DRE MOQUEGUA 04744062 QUISPE MAMANI ENYELVER MARTIN MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 5 17.00 80.00 97.00

4 MOQUEGUA DRE MOQUEGUA 40868828 TORRES MAMANI FANNY KARINA MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 4 16.00 80.00 96.00 (*)

5 MOQUEGUA DRE MOQUEGUA 04742161 NINA VELASQUEZ JULIA ESMERALDA MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 5 18.00 78.00 96.00

6 MOQUEGUA DRE MOQUEGUA 44914817 RAMOS RAMOS REYNALDO MOISES MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 3 18.00 78.00 96.00 (*)

7 MOQUEGUA DRE MOQUEGUA 41949604 ALLER CAMA YANETH PAMELA MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 4 19.00 76.00 95.00

8 MOQUEGUA DRE MOQUEGUA 00494255 MARIACA MAMANI EDILBERTO MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 3 19.00 76.00 95.00

9 MOQUEGUA DRE MOQUEGUA 04416706 LINARES AGUIRRE JORGE ENRIQUE MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 5 16.00 76.00 92.00

10 MOQUEGUA DRE MOQUEGUA 24710146 BURGA HUAMAN ROCIO AREQUIPA UGEL AREQUIPA SUR 5 16.00 76.00 92.00 (*)

11 MOQUEGUA DRE MOQUEGUA 30642983 TARQUI AEDO HUGO TOMAS AREQUIPA UGEL CAYLLOMA 4 16.00 76.00 92.00 (*)

12 MOQUEGUA DRE MOQUEGUA 04438967 VILCA CASANI RUTH ROSARIO MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 3 16.00 76.00 92.00 (*)

13 MOQUEGUA DRE MOQUEGUA 04434808 FLORES VILCA VICTORIA YANE MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 4 17.00 74.00 91.00

14 MOQUEGUA DRE MOQUEGUA 04439223 FLORES QUISPE JAVIER RODOLFO MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 5 14.00 76.00 90.00

15 MOQUEGUA DRE MOQUEGUA 29717085 CHIRE TUNQUE LAURA TERESA AREQUIPA UGEL AREQUIPA SUR 6 16.00 72.00 88.00 (*)

16 MOQUEGUA DRE MOQUEGUA 04410802 MENDIETA MAYTA LIDIA PAULA MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 5 18.00 70.00 88.00 (*)

17 MOQUEGUA DRE MOQUEGUA 00669454 CURO MAMANI EDMI PAOLA MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 4 17.00 68.00 85.00

18 MOQUEGUA DRE MOQUEGUA 04435327 VALENCIA ORTIZ ROSA MARIA MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 5 14.00 70.00 84.00 (*)

19 MOQUEGUA DRE MOQUEGUA 00497419 QUENTA LUQUE JULY GEOVANNA TACNA UGEL JORGE BASADRE 4 14.00 68.00 82.00

20 MOQUEGUA DRE MOQUEGUA 04433102 VALDEZ VALDIVIA JOHN SABINO MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 4 18.00 64.00 82.00

21 MOQUEGUA DRE MOQUEGUA 04427447 YUPANQUI ILASACA MILTON RAMIRO MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 5 15.00 66.00 81.00 (*)

22 MOQUEGUA DRE MOQUEGUA 04643943 MAMANI CALIZAYA OLGA SUSANA MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 5 16.00 64.00 80.00

23 MOQUEGUA DRE MOQUEGUA 01341649 PEREZ QUISPE JUAN CRISOSTOMO PUNO UGEL PUNO 4 16.00 64.00 80.00

24 MOQUEGUA DRE MOQUEGUA 04438337 VERA HERRERA KARLA LUISA MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 4 15.00 64.00 79.00 (*)

25 MOQUEGUA DRE MOQUEGUA 01861748 ARCAYA CATACORA TANIA PUNO UGEL EL COLLAO 5 16.00 62.00 78.00 (*)

26 MOQUEGUA DRE MOQUEGUA 01230718 BERNEDO SOTO JUAN MANUEL MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 5 17.00 60.00 77.00 (*)

27 MOQUEGUA DRE MOQUEGUA 23957687 FIGUEROA TURPO EDILBERTO PUNO UGEL EL COLLAO 3 12.00 62.00 74.00 (*)

28 MOQUEGUA UGEL GENERAL SÁNCHEZ CERRO 30836661 VILCA MAMANI JUANA LUISA AREQUIPA UGEL ISLAY 4 18.00 80.00 98.00

29 MOQUEGUA UGEL GENERAL SÁNCHEZ CERRO 40101824 VEGA YANA JUAN CARLOS AREQUIPA UGEL AREQUIPA NORTE 4 15.00 82.00 97.00

30 MOQUEGUA UGEL GENERAL SÁNCHEZ CERRO 29552785 MAMANI GUZMAN ROBERT RAUL AREQUIPA UGEL AREQUIPA SUR 6 18.00 76.00 94.00

31 MOQUEGUA UGEL GENERAL SÁNCHEZ CERRO 29726599 PAREDES ATA ARTURO ENRIQUE AREQUIPA UGEL LA JOYA 4 17.00 76.00 93.00 (*)

32 MOQUEGUA UGEL GENERAL SÁNCHEZ CERRO 44951884 RAMOS RAMOS ANGELICA NELY MOQUEGUA UGEL GENERAL SANCHEZ CERRO 3 17.00 76.00 93.00 (*)

33 MOQUEGUA UGEL GENERAL SÁNCHEZ CERRO 29312607 ALENCASTRE GUTIERREZ LUIS FERNAN AREQUIPA COLEGIO MILITAR FRANCISCO BOLOGNESI 5 19.00 74.00 93.00

34 MOQUEGUA UGEL GENERAL SÁNCHEZ CERRO 30766480 CABANA ZUÑIGA JUAN ANTONIO MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 5 18.00 74.00 92.00

35 MOQUEGUA UGEL GENERAL SÁNCHEZ CERRO 00496389 CALIZAYA LANDA MABEL NELLY TACNA UGEL JORGE BASADRE 4 18.00 74.00 92.00

36 MOQUEGUA UGEL GENERAL SÁNCHEZ CERRO 04435615 COLQUE TAPIA FANNY YOYSI MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 3 16.00 74.00 90.00

37 MOQUEGUA UGEL GENERAL SÁNCHEZ CERRO 42295138 MARCE TICONA GIOVANNA MIRTA MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 3 17.00 72.00 89.00

38 MOQUEGUA UGEL GENERAL SÁNCHEZ CERRO 04438515 MANCHEGO MAMANI RAUL TEODULO MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 6 19.00 70.00 89.00

39 MOQUEGUA UGEL GENERAL SÁNCHEZ CERRO 29591781 RONDON PORTUGAL OSCAR HERNANDO AREQUIPA UGEL AREQUIPA NORTE 5 18.00 70.00 88.00

40 MOQUEGUA UGEL GENERAL SÁNCHEZ CERRO 00794387 CONTRERAS QUISPE GISELA NURY MOQUEGUA UGEL GENERAL SANCHEZ CERRO 3 18.00 70.00 88.00

41 MOQUEGUA UGEL GENERAL SÁNCHEZ CERRO 43061460 ARMEJO ARCE LORENA MOQUEGUA UGEL GENERAL SANCHEZ CERRO 3 18.00 70.00 88.00

42 MOQUEGUA UGEL GENERAL SÁNCHEZ CERRO 04428056 CATACORA CACERES ZULMI LEANDRA MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 5 15.00 72.00 87.00

43 MOQUEGUA UGEL GENERAL SÁNCHEZ CERRO 29607542 MARCA ALANOCCA YSABEL TERESA AREQUIPA UGEL AREQUIPA SUR 5 19.00 68.00 87.00

44 MOQUEGUA UGEL GENERAL SÁNCHEZ CERRO 04433259 LAURA MAMANI ESPERANZA RUTH AREQUIPA UGEL AREQUIPA SUR 4 15.00 70.00 85.00

45 MOQUEGUA UGEL GENERAL SÁNCHEZ CERRO 29415856 APAZA YTO ANA MARIA AREQUIPA UGEL LA JOYA 3 12.00 72.00 84.00

46 MOQUEGUA UGEL GENERAL SÁNCHEZ CERRO 04435253 FLORES PAURO ROSALIA REBECA MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 4 16.00 68.00 84.00

47 MOQUEGUA UGEL GENERAL SÁNCHEZ CERRO 04721950 MORENO HUACO GERSON MOQUEGUA UGEL GENERAL SANCHEZ CERRO 3 16.00 64.00 80.00

48 MOQUEGUA UGEL GENERAL SÁNCHEZ CERRO 01319393 QUISPE GUILLEN MARLENY PUNO UGEL PUNO 3 12.00 66.00 78.00

49 MOQUEGUA UGEL GENERAL SÁNCHEZ CERRO 04435618 MARTINEZ MANCHEGO CARLOS ENRIQUE MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 6 16.00 62.00 78.00

50 MOQUEGUA UGEL GENERAL SÁNCHEZ CERRO 29409981 HANCCO SANCHO FRANCISCA ANTONIETA MOQUEGUA UGEL GENERAL SANCHEZ CERRO 6 15.00 62.00 77.00

51 MOQUEGUA UGEL GENERAL SÁNCHEZ CERRO 29264293 DELGADO DE ZUÑIGA LILIAN FIDELA MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 5 15.00 62.00 77.00

52 MOQUEGUA UGEL GENERAL SÁNCHEZ CERRO 04643412 CARTAGENA CONDORI AURELIA MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 3 14.00 60.00 74.00

53 MOQUEGUA UGEL GENERAL SÁNCHEZ CERRO 04417200 MANZANO MAMANI GINA ELIZABETH MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 5 12.00 60.00 72.00

54 MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 04416704 DE LA TORRE ZEBALLOS CARIDAD GRACIELA MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 3 18.00 88.00 106.00

55 MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 04427023 MAMANI ROMERO JORGE MOISES MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 5 15.00 86.00 101.00

56 MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 04431555 PACHECO FLORES PEDRO ELARD PUNO UGEL PUNO 5 19.00 80.00 99.00

57 MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 04417641 VERA MAQUERA MEDARDO LEOPOLDO MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 7 19.00 78.00 97.00

58 MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 04625833 GUEVARA VARGAS JEANETTE DEL CARMEN MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 6 18.00 78.00 96.00

59 MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 04409302 GUILLEN FLORES BRAULIO MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 5 12.00 82.00 94.00

60 MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 04748641 RAMOS FLORES MARITZA MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 4 14.00 80.00 94.00

61 MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 04417526 ARANA QUINTANILLA TIODOSA YANINA MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 5 17.00 76.00 93.00

62 MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 04649483 NAVARRO CHARA SALOME LEONARDA LIMA METROPOLITANA UGEL 03 BREÑA  6 19.00 74.00 93.00

63 MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 04646542 QUISPE ENRIQUEZ ENA INES MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 6 16.00 76.00 92.00

64 MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 00470096 VERASTEGUI QUINTANILLA AMPARO MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 4 15.00 76.00 91.00

65 MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 00794890 CUITO ROJAS RUBEN ORLANDO MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 3 19.00 72.00 91.00

66 MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 04415863 QUISPE ZEBALLOS ROSA LUZ MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 7 13.00 76.00 89.00

67 MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 29529242 ABARCA SALAS LESLYE MARIBEL MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 6 19.00 70.00 89.00

68 MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 29717085 CHIRE TUNQUE LAURA TERESA AREQUIPA UGEL AREQUIPA SUR 6 16.00 72.00 88.00 (*)

69 MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 00425960 MAMANI CONDORI ELVIRA TOMASA TACNA UGEL TACNA 3 15.00 72.00 87.00

70 MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 41407360 QUISPE MAQUERA FRANK JESUS MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 3 15.00 72.00 87.00

71 MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 29669559 MAMANI LEYVA ANA TERESA AREQUIPA UGEL AREQUIPA SUR 7 14.00 72.00 86.00 (*)

72 MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 04644071 CRUZ GUTIERREZ SABINA MADELAINE TACNA UGEL TACNA 6 14.00 72.00 86.00

73 MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 45023124 GUARDIA PANIURA CANDY HAYDEE MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 3 15.00 68.00 83.00

74 MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 04419815 ESPINOZA ROMERO JORGE RENE MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 4 17.00 66.00 83.00

75 MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 04624472 GONGORA RIVERA ESMELIDA LAURA MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 6 14.00 66.00 80.00

76 MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 00505509 LINARES GUTIERREZ NOEMI SARA HUANCAVELICA UGEL HUAYTARA 3 15.00 64.00 79.00 (*)
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77 MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 01230718 BERNEDO SOTO JUAN MANUEL MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 5 17.00 60.00 77.00 (*)

78 MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 04409747 FALCON CORDOVA GLADIS PAULINA MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 6 16.00 60.00 76.00

79 MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 40868828 TORRES MAMANI FANNY KARINA MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 4 16.00 80.00 96.00 (*)

80 MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 44914817 RAMOS RAMOS REYNALDO MOISES MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 3 18.00 78.00 96.00 (*)

81 MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 04434601 POMA MEDINA NESTOR JOAQUIN MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 5 19.00 76.00 95.00

82 MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 29726599 PAREDES ATA ARTURO ENRIQUE AREQUIPA UGEL LA JOYA 4 17.00 76.00 93.00 (*)

83 MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 44951884 RAMOS RAMOS ANGELICA NELY MOQUEGUA UGEL GENERAL SANCHEZ CERRO 3 17.00 76.00 93.00 (*)

84 MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 04417845 PUMA CRUZ CATALINA VALERIANA AREQUIPA UGEL AREQUIPA SUR 5 19.00 74.00 93.00

85 MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 24710146 BURGA HUAMAN ROCIO AREQUIPA UGEL AREQUIPA SUR 5 16.00 76.00 92.00 (*)

86 MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 30642983 TARQUI AEDO HUGO TOMAS AREQUIPA UGEL CAYLLOMA 4 16.00 76.00 92.00 (*)

87 MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 04438967 VILCA CASANI RUTH ROSARIO MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 3 16.00 76.00 92.00 (*)

88 MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 04648244 CUAYLA MANCHEGO ALFREDO EDGARDO MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 5 18.00 74.00 92.00

89 MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 00489949 CHOQUE MAMANI WILLY FELIX TACNA UGEL TACNA 5 17.00 72.00 89.00

90 MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 04417478 OQUENDO CUTIPA JUAN MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 5 18.00 70.00 88.00

91 MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 04410802 MENDIETA MAYTA LIDIA PAULA MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 5 18.00 70.00 88.00 (*)

92 MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 04415805 DELGADO QUENAYA JUDITH ANA MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 5 17.00 70.00 87.00

93 MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 29669559 MAMANI LEYVA ANA TERESA AREQUIPA UGEL AREQUIPA SUR 7 14.00 72.00 86.00 (*)

94 MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 04435327 VALENCIA ORTIZ ROSA MARIA MOQUEGUA UGEL ILO 5 14.00 70.00 84.00 (*)

95 MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 04400812 RAMOS RODRIGUEZ PABLO ANTONIO MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 5 15.00 68.00 83.00

96 MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 01315042 RIOS CALIZAYA VERONICA MELANIA MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 6 17.00 66.00 83.00

97 MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 04406326 MAMANI GOMEZ BERTHA MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 7 16.00 66.00 82.00

98 MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 04627541 SOTO AMESQUITA ELIZABETH NANCY MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 4 13.00 68.00 81.00

99 MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 04427447 YUPANQUI ILASACA MILTON RAMIRO MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 5 15.00 66.00 81.00 (*)

100 MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 04434635 CHAVEZ SALAS MARCO ANTONIO MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 5 16.00 64.00 80.00

101 MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 04438337 VERA HERRERA KARLA LUISA MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 4 15.00 64.00 79.00 (*)

102 MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 00505509 LINARES GUTIERREZ NOEMI SARA HUANCAVELICA UGEL HUAYTARA 3 15.00 64.00 79.00 (*)

103 MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 42155444 CONDORI CALLIRI JANETH SILVIA TACNA UGEL TACNA 3 17.00 62.00 79.00

104 MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 01861748 ARCAYA CATACORA TANIA PUNO UGEL EL COLLAO 5 16.00 62.00 78.00 (*)

105 MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 04435398 ESCOBAR CACALLACA PASCUALA DIANA MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 3 14.00 62.00 76.00

106 MOQUEGUA UGEL MARISCAL NIETO 23957687 FIGUEROA TURPO EDILBERTO PUNO UGEL EL COLLAO 3 12.00 62.00 74.00 (*)
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